48
Contents
Structural Systems
Accessories 1472
Castors 1472
Connectors 1469
Footpads 1473
Guidewheels 1478

724-2062Side PB25/40
724-1938Side PB25/50
10+5+1+Order CodeDescription
Price Each
MHS291
Parallel and Cross Connectors
Parallel and cross connectors are employed to produce parallel-face joints at intersec-
tion angles of 0° and 90° between size 50, 40 and 35 basic sections. They can be used
to connect all profiles of the same basic size or mixed sizes. The joints exhibit a high
load bearing capacity but little resistance to twisting without additional bracing.
724-1987Cross PB 35
724-2086Cross PB 40
724-1963Cross PB 50
724-1975Parallel PB 35
724-2074Parallel PB 40
724-1951Parallel PB 25/50
10+5+1+Order CodeDescription
Price EachOrder Mutliple=4
MHS292
Tee Bolt Set
724-2050M8 x 60mm
724-2049M8 x 40mm
724-2037M8 x 30mm
724-2025M8 x 25mm
724-2013M8 x 20mm
20+10+1+Order CodeDescription
Price Each
This tee bolt is predominantly employed for joining Aluminium and iron/steel angle
brackets. However, it can also be used for joints involving plates or similar elements.

4+2+1+
Price Each
Order CodeDescription
MHS310
Adjustable Plastic Footpad
This adjustable, self-levelling footpad is needed when constructing stands, frames and
benches. There are various pad sizes and spindle lengths available.
724-515479mm Ø pad rest
724-514239mm Ø pad rest
724-5002M16 100, 79mm Ø foot
724-4990M16 100, 39mm Ø foot
724-4988M10 45, 39mm Ø foot
4+2+1+
Price Each
Order CodeDescription
MHS311
Adjustable Steel Footpad
This adjustable, self-levelling footpad is needed when constructing stands, frames and
benches. There are various pad sizes and spindle lengths available.
724-5040M16 110, 90mm Ø foot
724-5038M16 60, 90mm Ø foot
724-5026M16 110, 45mm Ø foot
724-5014M16 60, 45mm Ø foot
4+2+1+
Price Each
Order CodeDescription
MHS312
Profile End Closers
These are the end closers, or caps, which can be employed for size PB 50 profiles. In
applications requiring flush end faces, please remember that the closers extend a dis-
tance of 4mm beyond the profile ends so that the lengths of the sections involved have
to be correspondingly shortened.
MHS313
724-535025 x 50
724-534825 x 25
724-5336100 x 100
724-532480 x 80
724-531240 x 150
724-530040 x 100
724-508735 x 35 quadrant
724-507535 x 35
724-513040 x 40
724-506350 x 100
724-505150 x 50
20+10+1+Order CodeDescription
Price Each
Handle
724-5567Button Nut, M8
20+10+1+Order Code
Price Each
724-5415Cap, Head Screw
500+200+100+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=100
This handle can be fitted to maintenance
doors, flaps and hinged panels.
In addition to the mounting method shown in the
illustration, it can also be bolted directly onto the
flat surfaces (door leaf or door frame).
724-5099Handle
724-5208Plain Handle
5+3+1+Order CodeDescription
Price Each
MHS314
Universal Hinge
724-5464Plain Insertion Nut, M6
200+100+50+Order CodeDescription
Price EachOrder Multiple=50
724-5555Spring Registered Nut, M6
724-5531Button Nut, M6
20+10+1+Order CodeDescription
Price Each
724-5439M6 x 16 screw PB40/50
724-5427M6 x 12 screw PB35
500+200+100+Order CodeDescription
Price EachOrder Multiple=100
724-5580Reg. spring for ins. nut
50+20+10+Order CodeDescription